

FLOOR AMENDMENT
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
State of Oklahoma

SPEAKER:

CHAIR:

I move to amend amendment number 1 to HB3899 _____
 Page _____ Section _____ Lines _____

On page 3, line 10, by deleting the word "receive" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "receives";

On page 3, lines 12-13, by deleting the following: "is unable to perform the essential functions of their employment position and who are";

On page 3, line 13, by inserting before the word "not" the word "is"

AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS

Adopted: _____ Amendment submitted by: Chris Kannady

Reading Clerk